Kindergarten Work Sheet for Counting Missing Immunizations

KEEP THIS SHEET FOR YOUR RECORDS AND FOLLOW-UP
(DO NOT send this work sheet to Health Department)

Name of students who do not
have an immunization record
on file OR are missing at least
one Immunization
(Do NOT include students with
Exemptions)

(D)

Check here if
No_
Immunization
Record on file
(E-1)

Check the box

where Record indicats NOT meeting the requirements
(If a student has NO immunization record on file, check all of

these boxes)

5(4) doses
DTaP
(E-2)

4(3) doses
Polio
(E-3)

2 doses
MMR
(E-4)

3 doses
HepB
(E-5)

2 doses or
history
Varicella
(E-6)
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Total
#

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Please add more lines if needed.

Copy the total numbers in each column into the corresponding box on the Kindergarten Student Reporting Form.
DO NOT send this work sheet to Health Department




